Place
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Time
:33:
:33:
:36:
: 37
:39:
:40:
:40:
141
:42
:43:
44
144
:46:
146
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
147
:48
:48:
:48:
:50:
:53
:54
:54
:55:
:56
:56
:56
:56:
:59:
:00
:01
:01:

52
56
45

:25

34
08
57
52

: 20

17
13

126

22

124

35
36
50
54
41

124

48
54
43

:23
124
: 27

42

:20
122
124

35
15

126
:29

32

Speed

15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.26
14.
.07
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.28
.23
.22
13.
.70
12.
12.
12.
.38
12.
12.
12.
.08
11.
11.
11.

14

14

13
13
13

12

12

12

34
33
88
78
46
38

14

94
82
79
54
53
51
51
48
47
37

01

59
58
44

37
37
35

96
85
85

Bib#
77
72

105
75
111
103
109
141
67
144
70
71
116
78
150
68
106
114
76
65
69
142
74
143
112
152
113
64
104
102
108
66
115
145
107

Whaingaroa Hoe, Race 3

19 May 2018

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 19/05/18, 3:59 PM

Name/City
HOT Nga Hoe Horo
Nekeneke Whaingaroa
No Expectations TWS
Team Pineula Akarana
Harambe Orange Akarana
Parihaka Pirates Parihaka
TMOCC Harbour Masters TMOCC
Waikuta Ruamata
Asoy Te Toki
Vaka Manu Manukau
Team Paddle Fly Mitamitaga

Motungangara Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable T

Oceanriders Portage

Mauao Va’A Hoe Aroha

Men In Black Taniwha

PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko! PCKC

Muck Arounds TWS
Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga
Motu Men Waiheke Waka Ama
Team Ruamahanga Wairarapa Waka Ama
Team Kina Mitamitaga

Master Strokes Ngati Rehia
Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora

Tap And Go Ngati Rehia
Harambe Black Akarana

Marina Restaurant Horouta
Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga
Otk Ngamotu Ninjas OTK

Tunui Tunui

Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki TaranakiOCC
Team Tamahiti Aratika Tamaki
Ururoa Ntw Nga Tai

TMOCC Ocean Masters TMOCC
Steel Eels Red Heretaunga
PCKC Te Rau Matangi PCKC

Ag
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Division Div.
Open Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Golden Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
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36
37

Place
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2:03:09
2:03:15
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Time
:33:
:33:
:36:
: 37
:39:
:40:
:40:
141
142
:43:
44
144
:46:
:46
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
47
:48
:48:
:48:
:50:
:53
:54
:54
:55:
:56
:56:
:56
:56:
:59:
:00
:01

52
56
45

:25

34
08
57
52

: 20

17
13

126

22

124

35
36
50
54
41

124

48
54
43

:23
124
227

42

: 20

22

124

35
15

126
:29

11.
11.

69
68

Speed

15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
.38
.26
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.28
.23
.22
13.
12.
.59
12.
12.
.38
.37
12.
12.
.08
11.
11.

14
14

13
13
13

12

12
12

12

34
33
88
78
46

14
07
94
82
79
54
53
51
51
48
47
37

01
70

58

44

37

35

96
85

110
73

Bib#
77
72

105
75
111
103
109
141
67
144
70
71
116
78
150
68
106
114
76
65
69
142
74
143
112
152
113
64
104
102
108
66
115
145

Otu Tamanu Hawaiki Nui
Miharo TaranakiOCC

0
0

Division Results

Male

Name/City
HOT Nga Hoe Horo
Nekeneke Whaingaroa
No Expectations TWS
Team Pineula Akarana
Harambe Orange Akarana
Parihaka Pirates Parihaka
TMOCC Harbour Masters TMOCC
Waikuta Ruamata
Asoy Te Toki
Vaka Manu Manukau
Team Paddle Fly Mitamitaga

Motungangara Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable T

Oceanriders Portage

Mauao Va’A Hoe Aroha

Men In Black Taniwha

PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko! PCKC

Muck Arounds TWS
Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga
Motu Men Waiheke Waka Ama
Team Ruamahanga Wairarapa Waka Ama
Team Kina Mitamitaga

Master Strokes Ngati Rehia
Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora

Tap And Go Ngati Rehia
Harambe Black Akarana

Marina Restaurant Horouta
Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga
Otk Ngamotu Ninjas OTK

Tunui Tunui

Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki TaranakiOCC
Team Tamahiti Aratika Tamaki
Ururoa Ntw Nga Tai

TMOCC Ocean Masters TMOCC
Steel Eels Red Heretaunga
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Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
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35
36
37

Place
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2:01:32
2:03:09
2:03:15

Time

:33:52
:33:56
:37:25
:42:20
:44:13
:44:26
:46:24
:46:36
:47:41
:48:24
:48:48
:50:43
:56:20
:59:15
:03:15

S N el el el e e e

Time

:36:45
:39:34
:40:08
:40:57
:46:22
:46:50
:46:54
:54:24
:55:42
:56:22
:56:24
:56:35
:00:26
:01:32
:03:09
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11.
11.
11.

85
69
68

Speed

15.
15.
14.

14

13
13

11

34
33
78

.07
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.28
.23
13.
12.
12.
.68

82
79
53
51
37

01
38
08

107
110
73

Bib#
77
72
75
67
70
71
78
68
76
65
69
74
64
66
73

Bib#
105
111
103
109
116
106
114
112
113
104
102
108
115
107
110

PCKC Te Rau Matangi PCKC
Otu Tamanu Hawaiki Nui
Miharo TaranakiOCC

(@)

Division: Open Men W6 - 24km

Name/City
HOT Nga Hoe Horo
Nekeneke Whaingaroa
Team Pineula Akarana
Asoy Te Toki
Team Paddle Fly Mitamitaga

Motungangara Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable T

Mauao Va’A Hoe Aroha

PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko! PCKC

Motu Men Waiheke Waka Ama

Team Ruamahanga Wairarapa Waka Ama
Team Kina Mitamitaga

Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora

Otk Ngamotu Ninjas OTK

Ururoa Ntw Nga Tai

Miharo TaranakiOCC
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Division: Master Men W6

Name/City
No Expectations TWS
Harambe Orange Akarana
Parihaka Pirates Parihaka
TMOCC Harbour Masters TMOCC
Oceanriders Portage
Muck Arounds TWS
Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga
Harambe Black Akarana
Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga
Tunui Tunui
Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki TaranakiOCC
Team Tamahiti Aratika Tamaki
TMOCC Ocean Masters TMOCC
PCKC Te Rau Matangi PCKC
Otu Tamanu Hawaiki Nui

Ag
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Place

o U1 W N

Place
1

Time
141
:43:
:48:
:53
: 54
:01

N R B

Time
1:46:

52
17
54

:23
27
:29

35

Speed

14.
13.
13.
12.
12.
11.

14
94
22
70
58
85

Speed

13.

51

Bib#
141
144
142
143
152
145

Bib#
150

Division: Snr Master Men W6 - 24km

Name/City Age
Waikuta Ruamata
Vaka Manu Manukau
Master Strokes Ngati Rehia
Tap And Go Ngati Rehia
Marina Restaurant Horouta
Steel Eels Red Heretaunga

O O O O oo

Division: Golden Master Men W6 - 24km

Name/City Age
Men In Black Taniwha 0

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad
from Stevens Creek Software



http://www.stevenscreek.com/

